
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
51 
28 

260 
56 
34 
5 

33 
330 
186 
177 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

EVO 

EXTREME 

EVO 

EXTREME 

EVO 

EVO 

Name 
Eric Granado  
Pedro Sampaio 
Matheus Barbosa 
Julio Fortunato 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Juliano Ferrante  
Beto Auad 
Felipe Comerlatto  
Marcelo Skaf  

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
1:35.690 
1:37.605 
1:38.389 
1:41.014 
1:41.620 
1:41.823 
1:42.512 
1:43.672 
1:44.252 
1:44.548 

Diff 

1.915 
2.699 
5.324 
5.930 
6.133 
6.822 
7.982 
8.562 
8.858 

Gap 

1.915 
0.784 
2.625 
0.606 
0.203 
0.689 
1.160 
0.580 
0.296 

In Lap 
1 
4 
1 
2 
4 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Equipe 
HONDA RACING  

HONDA RACING  

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM  

SPORT PLUS 

BMW Motorrad MotorSport 

MOTOM 

RACER - X  

PRO RACING  

RACER - X  

Sorted on best lap time
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   1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2020 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

Super Pole - SuperBike 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:41:26 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/08/2020 15:43 
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